
S 60 FT LOT 5 BLK 6 HIGHLAND EST

402-423, 773-760, 934-936, DC 11

RHODEN APRIL/BURNEY PAMELA RHODEN ESTATE
149 SE CRAIG AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06541-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.090 1.00/

01/04/2017 DF 0.18 5,670 0 0 5,670

STANDARD
2

40,934
650

5,670
47,254

0
47,254

0
47,254
47,254

0

47,254

1548/1493 9/03/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BURNEY ROBERT WILLIAM

RHODEN APRIL

1154/0018 7/03/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT WILLIAM BURNEY

ROBERT WILLIAM BURN
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HX Base Yr

149 SE CRAIG AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 735 76.5013 85.68 62,975 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 37,425

FSP 128 40 51 2,841

UOP 60 20 12 668

860 735 40,934

BAS=  W7 UOP= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W17 S28 FSP= S8 E16N8 W16$E24
N28$.

BAS

7

17

28

24

28

UOP 6

10

6

10

FSP8

16

8

16

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

650

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH60.00 130.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.81 7,000.00 5,670.00 5,670


